
From: <-> 
Sent: ry 13, 2011 5:34 PM 
To: 
Subject: Re: Re: Re: 

Me, JE, 

On Jan 13, 2011, at 1:22 
PM, 

wrote: 

Scott Denett 

> Passengers ? Thx 
 Original Message 

> From: 
> To: Larry 
> Subject: Re: Re: 
> Sent: Jan 13, 2011 12:20 PM 

> Ok cool. Je said he has no time issues, so whatever time is good for you t= leave is good for him..6/6:30pm.,and if you 
happen to be delayed it's not a=problem. 

> On Jan 13, 2011, at 1:19 PM, wrote: 

» Ok, we land at 4pm, so 6 is good,.l'll get some weather for you 
» shortly Original Message 
» From: 
» To: Larry 
» Cc: Jojo Fontanilla 
» Cc: Lynn Fontanilla 
» Cc: Lesley 
» Subject: 
» Sent: Jan 13, 2011 12:17 PM 
>> 

» Hey Larry. JE would like to fly to NY tomorrow night, Fri, around 6pm..de=ending on when you can get into stt. Please 
let me know..thanks. 

» Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 

> Sent via BlackBerry by AT&T 
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